©2017 BHA Altair, LLC. All rights reserved. aspire is a registered trademark of BHA Altair, LLC
ASPIRE076 (2/20/17)
For more information,
contact your aspire® representative at
CLARCOR Industrial Air
11501 Outlook Street, Suite 100, Overland Park, KS 66211
800-821-2222   816-356-8400   816-353-1873 fax
Email: aspire@clarcor.com

 050  10.0µm  5.00µm
 100  15.0µm  10.00µm
Cartridge Ordering Information
002 = 0.25µm
004 = 0.45µm
006 = 0.65µm
010 = 1.00µm
015 = 1.50µm
025 = 2.50µm*
050 = 5.00µm*
100 = 10.0µm*
Media Type Grade Series Cage
Style
Nominal
Length
(inches)
Cartridge Style Gasket or O-Ring
Material Utilization
DG 002 CV 05 7 03 N
CV = Clear
Vantage
Blank = Extruded
      H = Molded
DG = Continuous
Fiber Pleat 1 =  DOE, 9.75”
2 =  DOE, 10”
3  =  222 0-Ring/ Flat
7  =  226 0-Ring/Fin
7A =  226 0-Ring/Flat
8  =  222 0-Ring/Fin
01 = EPR
03 = Silicone
04 = Nitrile*
08 = Viton®*
11 = PTFE/Viton®
N = Non-Steam Sterilizable
S = Steam Sterilizable
Steam ring in contact with fluid
A  = 10
B  = 20
C  = 30
D  = 40
* Non FDA
Continuous Fiber Pleated Cartridges